JP Autoceste FBiH

Project Manager Project Dashboard eNotice View Notice

Project: Corridor Vc Phase 2 Project

Project Id: 47372 Client: PC Motorways of the Federation of Bosnia BPS: Alexandru Stoea
Country: Bosnia And Herzegovina and Herzegovina TCPS: Alexandru Stoea
Classification: Sovereign

Tender Exercise: 2. Construction Of Section 2 - Donja Gracanica — Zenica North -

Contract Type: Works Division into Lots: No Selective Review: No
Procurement Method: Open Tender Single No of Lots: N/A TC Funded: No
Stage with PQQ

Contract Award Notice: Bosnia And Herzegovina: Corridor Vc Phase 2 Project

Status: Published No Objection Status: No Objection from Bank

View Notice

Bosnia And Herzegovina: Corridor Vc Phase 2 Project

Bosnia And Herzegovina: Corridor Vc Phase 2 Project

Sanela Kosovac
Client Administrator

SPA: Richard Gargrave
OL: Damir Cengic

Zenica Tunnel 3.9 Km

Contract Number: 002

Project Name: Corridor Vc Phase 2 Project Opportunity Status
EBRD Project ID: 48155 This opportunity is for information purposes only
Country: Bosnia And Herzegovina This opportunity is not yet open for response
Tender Exercise 2. Construction of Section 2 - Donja Gracanica & Zenica North This opportunity is now open for response
Name: - Zenica Tunnel 3.9 Km
This opportunity is now closed for response

ECEPP Tender 4396473
E ise ID:

xereise VIEW PURPOSE ONLY - ONLY SUPPLIERS SEE
Procurement Open Tender Single Stage with PQQ CURRENT INFORMATION
Method:
Client Name: PC Motorways of the Federation of Bosnia and Herzegovina
Business Sector: Transport
Notice Type: Contract Award Notice

Publication Date: 06/11/2018 16:38

Contract Award Notice

Tender/Contract Reference No: 4396473: 2. Construction of Section 2 - Donja Gracanica & Zenica North - Zenica Tunnel 3.9 Km

Scope Of Contract: Construction of Section 2 - Donja Gracanica - Zenica North - Zenica Tunnel 3.9 Km
Duration of Contract: 30 months
Contract Award Date: 16/10/2018

Revised Scope Of Contract: Not revised

Awarded Tenderer(s):

Cengiz Ingaat Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.

Altunizade Kisikli Cad. No: 37 Uskudar, Istanbul, 34662, Turkey
Tender price at tender opening: EUR 67,360,069.25

Evaluated Tender Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 67,360,069.25
Indicative Evaluated Tender Price (in Euros): € 67,360,069.25
Contract Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 67,360,069.25
Indicative Contract Price (in Euros): € 67,360,069.25

Is this a JVCA: No

Evaluated Tenderer(s):


https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/mainMenu.html
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/admin/projectGroups.html
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/admin/projectGroupProject.html
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/project/buyer/editNotice.html?id=8035118&type=EbrdContractAwardNotice
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/admin/editUser.html?tab=userProfile
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/admin/projectGroupProject.html
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/buyers/tenders/viewTenderStatus.html?id=4396473
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/project/buyer/editNotice.html?id=8035118

STRABAG AG

Ortenburgerstrasse 27, Zmaja od Bosne 11, 71000 Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegowina, Spittal an der Drau, 9800, Austria
Tender price at tender opening: EUR 104,069,756.33

Evaluated Tender Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 104,069,756.33

Indicative Evaluated Tender Price (in Euros): € 104,069,756.33

Reason For Rejection: Not substantially responsive

Is this a JVCA: No

AZVIRT Limited Liability Company

Bakikhanov settlement, B.Bunyadov street 26 B, Baku, AZ1040, Azerbaijan
Tender price at tender opening: EUR 58,396,803.34

Evaluated Tender Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 58,408,503.33
Indicative Evaluated Tender Price (in Euros): € 58,408,503.33

Reason For Rejection: Not substantially responsive

Is this a JVCA: Yes

JVCA Details:
AZVIRT Limited Liability Company
Sabunchu dist., Bakikhanov settlement, B.Bunyadov street 26 B
Baku, Azerbaijan, AZ1040
Lead partner: Yes
Hering d.d. Siroki Brijeg
Provo bb, 88220
Siroki Brijeg, Bosnia And Herzegovina, 88220
Lead partner: No

Euro-Asfalt d.o.o.

Rajlovac bb, Sarajevo, 71000, Bosnia And Herzegovina

Tender price at tender opening: EUR 66,661,496.49

Evaluated Tender Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 68,556,896.46
Indicative Evaluated Tender Price (in Euros): € 68,556,896.46
Reason For Rejection: Not the lowest evaluated

Is this a JVCA: No



